A21

A22

A23

A24

Schuttershof

De Proost Didier
Kuylen Gust
Verheyen Marc

Kruishuis 1
Janssens Alain
Evers Chris
Verschuren Rudi

Donuts 2

Sas Patrick
Baelus Sven
Verbeek Luc

Philip Helsen
Schaerlaeken Karel

Vanwesemael David
Swaans Frank

UITSLAGEN RONDE 6

SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
2 40 55 0,727 95,24
4 29 42 0,000 80,56
2 21 41 0,512 77,78
8 90 138 0,652 253,58
6 41 56 0,732 97,62
1 37 49 0,755 88,10
2 17 55 0,309 80,95
9 95 160 0,593 266,67
5 28 54 0,518 93,33
1 18 50 0,360 75,00
3 20 53 0,377 95,24
9 66 157 0,420 263,57
0 37 49 0,755 82,22
4 29 46 0,630 96,67
4 17 25 0,680 80,95
8 83 120 0,691 259,84

Breughel 1
Van Dyck Luc

Wittenberg Frank
Stappers Kevin

Volkswil 1

Van Strijdonck Sven
Vermeiren Glenn

De Proost Renaat

Limar Chocolates
Bosch Leo

Smet Frank

Van Accom Emiel

Parkwijk 2
Stessens Jim

Snoeckx Mike
Stessens Tom

KLASSSEMENT NA RONDE 6

Limar Chocolates

Kruishuis 1

Schuttershof

Volkswil 1

Breughel 1

Parkwijk 2

Philip Helsen VLI.-Tgiw.

Donuts 2

55

51

47

44

504 847
539 797
527 832
434 918
421 810
373 784
427 835
344 875

SP Car Beu Gem. 9% Car.
5 39 43 0,906 100,00
1 20 45 0,444 66,67
4 23 50 0,460 95,83
10 82 138 0,594 262,50
4 32 64 0,500 96,97
1 21 46 0,456 70,00
4 21 50 0,420 87,50
9 74 160 0,462 254,47
5 33 38 0,868 100,00
3 29 63 0,460 87,88
1 26 56 0,464 86,67
9 88 157 0,560 274,55
4 24 47 0,510 88,89
4 22 35 0,628 81,48
2 13 38 0,342 54,17
10 59 120 0,491 224,54
0,595 1535,57
0,676 1525,23
0,633 1536,61
0,472 1548,25
0,519 1434,50
0,475 1397,32
0,511 1434,27
0,393 1394,58






